		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
   Russian  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
TA2020-020 датащи (PDF) - Tripath Technology Inc.
	номер детали	 TA2020-020
	скачать
 TA2020-020 скачать
	объем файла	   293.63 Kbytes
	Page	  13 Pages
	производитель	 TRIPATH [Tripath Technology Inc.]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.etelos.com/
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 Stereo 20W (4?? Class-T Digital Audio Amplifier using Digital Power Processing Technology
TA2020-020 Datasheet (PDF)
скачать датащи
	номер детали	 TA2020-020
	скачать	 TA2020-020 Click to download
	объем файла	   293.63 Kbytes
	Page	  13 Pages
	производитель	 TRIPATH [Tripath Technology Inc.]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.etelos.com/
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 Stereo 20W (4?? Class-T Digital Audio Amplifier using Digital Power Processing Technology
	TA2020-020 датащи (HTML) - Tripath Technology Inc.
TA2020-020 Информация о продукте
General Description
The TA2020-020 is a 20W continuous average two-channel Class-T Digital Audio Power Amplifier IC using Tripath’s proprietary Digital Power ProcessingTM technology. Class-T amplifiers offer both the audio fidelity of Class-AB and the power efficiency of Class-D amplifiers.
Features
Class-T architecture
Single Supply Operation
“Audiophile” Quality Sound
   0.03% THD+N @ 10W 4Ω
   0.1% THD+N @12W 4Ω
   0.18% IHF-IM @ 1W 4Ω
High Power
   13W @ 8Ω, 10% THD+N
   23W @ 4Ω, 10% THD+N
   38W EIAJ* VDD=14.4V @ 4Ω
       *saturated square wave output
High Efficiency
   88% @ 12W 8Ω
   81% @ 20W 4Ω
Dynamic Range = 103 dB
Up to 2X25Wrms @ 4Ω, VDD=14.6V
Mute and Sleep inputs
Turn-on & turn-off pop suppression
Over-current protection
Over-temperature protection
Bridged outputs
32-pin SSIP package
Applications
DVD Players
Mini/Micro Component Systems
Automotive Audio
Computer / PC Multimedia
Cable Set-Top Products
Televisions
Battery Powered Systems
	Аналогичный номер детали - TA2020-020
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Powerex Power Semicondu...
TA202016
200Kb / 4P	   Phase Control SCR (1600-1800 Amperes Avg 100-2200 Volts)
TA202018
200Kb / 4P	   Phase Control SCR (1600-1800 Amperes Avg 100-2200 Volts)
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO.,...
TA2020A
219Kb / 6P	   SAW Filter 1575 MHz
Beijing Yaohuadechang E...
TA2020FL-100
617Kb / 1P	   Electronic power general current transformer
TA2020FL-200
640Kb / 1P	   Electronic power general current transformer
More results
	Аналогичное описание - TA2020-020
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
List of Unclassifed Man...
TIO-TA1101B
189Kb / 5P	   STEREO 20W (4-ohm) CLASS-T DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER CARD USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING-TM TECHNOLOGY
Tripath Technology Inc.
TA2024
467Kb / 14P	   Stereo 10W (4?? Class-T??Digital Audio Amplifier using Digital Power Processing??Technology
TA1101B
202Kb / 13P	   Stereo 10W (4?? Class-T??Digital Audio Amplifier using Digital Power Processing??Technology
TA2024B
538Kb / 14P	   STEREO 15W (4?? CLASS-T??DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING??TECHNOLOGY
TA2024C
395Kb / 18P	   STEREO 15W (4?? CLASS-T??DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING??TECHNOLOGY
TK2150
666Kb / 34P	   STEREO 200W CLASS-T DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER DRIVER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
TAA2008
354Kb / 18P	   STEREO 9W (8?? CLASS-T??DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING??TECHNOLOGY
TDA2500
313Kb / 29P	   STEREO CLASS-T DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER DRIVER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING (DPP) TECHNOLOGY
TA0105A
359Kb / 29P	   STEREO CLASS-T DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER DRIVER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING (DPPTM ) TECHNOLOGY
TAA2009
313Kb / 19P	   STEREO 9W (8?? CLASS-T??DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER USING DIGITAL POWER PROCESSING??TECHNOLOGY
More results
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com